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Bus 210 Estacion Central - Puente Alto Go to website

Direction
Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril — Pf89-Av. 
Concha y Toro / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

68 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril

Pi909-Concón / esq. Manuel Thompson

Pi910-Parada 6 / Concón

Pi340-Parada 3 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi440-Parada 3 / San Borja

Pi1814-Parada 6 / (M) Estación Central

Pa163-Parada 1 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa336-Parada 3 / (M) República

Pa337-Parada 8 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa215-Parada 5 / (M) La Moneda

Pa167-Parada 6 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa168-Parada 4 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa169-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa170-Parada 6 / Plaza Italia

Pa171-Barón P. de Coubertin / esq. Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pa172-Parada 1 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pa174-Parada 1 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pa176-Parada 6 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pa177-Parada 4 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pa823-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Victoria

Route schedule
Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril — Pf89-Av. 
Concha y Toro / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1840-General Amengual / esq. Av. 5 de Abril

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Pa179-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Maule

Pa181-Parada 1 / (M) Ñuble

Ph207-Parada 1 / Paradero 1 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph208-Parada 1 / Paradero 2 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph209-Parada 1 / (M) Rodrigo de Araya

Ph210-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Schubert

Pd1612-Parada 1 / (M) Carlos Valdovinos

Ph212-Parada 1 / (M) Camino Agrícola

Ph213-Parada 1 / Paradero 6 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph214-Parada / (M) San Joaquín

Ph215-Parada / Paradero 7 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Ph216-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Llico

Ph217-Parada 5 / (M) Pedrero

Pe1499-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. El Manzano

Pe121-Parada / Paradero 10 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe122-Parada / Paradero 11 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe123-Parada / Paradero 12 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe125-Parada 9 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe1492-Parada 14 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe126-Parada 1 / (M) Vicente Valdés

Pe127-Parada 1 / Paradero 16 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe128-Parada 1 / Paradero 17 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe129-Parada 1 / (M) Rojas Magallanes

Pe130-Parada 1 / Paradero 19 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe131-Parada 1 / Paradero 20 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe132-Parada 1 / (M) Trinidad

Pe133-Parada 1 / Paradero 22 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe134-Parada 1 / (M) San José de La Estrella



Pe135-Parada 1 / Paradero 24 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe136-Parada 1 / (M) Los Quillayes

Pe137-Parada 1 / Paradero 26 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe138-Parada 1 / Paradero 27 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf169-Parada 1 / (M) Elisa Correa

Pf122-Parada 1 / Portal Concha Y Toro

Pf123-Parada 1 / Hospital de Niños

Pf758-Parada 1 / (M) Hospital Sótero del Río

Pf125-Parada 1 / Paradero 31 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf79-Parada 1 / Paradero 32 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf80-Parada 1 / Paradero 33 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf81-Parada / (M) Protectora de la Infancia

Pf83-Parada 1 / Muni.Puente Alto

Pf84-Parada 1 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf85-Parada 3 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf86-Parada 1 / Paradero 38 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf87-Parada 1 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf88-Parada 1 / (M) Plaza de Puente Alto

Pf89-Av. Concha y Toro / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre



Direction
Pf93-Balmaceda / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre — Pi1841-General 
Amengual / esq. Callejón Ugarte

65 stops

Open route schedule

Pf93-Balmaceda / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Pf126-Balmaceda / esq. 21 de Mayo

Pf95-Parada 2 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf96-Parada 2 / Paradero 38 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf97-Parada 2 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf98-Parada 2 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf99-Parada 2 / Muni.Puente Alto

Pf100-Parada / Paradero 35 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf101-Parada / (M) Protectora de la Infancia

Pf102-Parada 2 / Paradero 33 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf103-Parada 2 / Paradero 32 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf104-Parada 2 / Paradero 31 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf759-Parada 4 / (M) Hospital Sótero del Río

Pf127-Parada 2 / Hospital de Niños

Pf128-Parada 2 / Portal Concha Y Toro

Pf129-Parada 4 / (M) Elisa Correa

Pf130-Parada 2 / Paradero 27 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe140-Parada 2 / Paradero 26 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe141-Parada 2 / (M) Los Quillayes

Pe142-Parada 2 / Paradero 24 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe143-Parada 2 / (M) San José de La Estrella

Pe144-Parada 2 / Paradero 22 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe145-Parada 2 / (M) Trinidad

Pe146-Parada 2 / Paradero 2 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Route schedule
Pf93-Balmaceda / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre — Pi1841-General 
Amengual / esq. Callejón Ugarte

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pf93-Balmaceda / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Pe147-Parada 2 / Paradero 19 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe148-Parada 2 / (M) Rojas Magallanes

Pe149-Parada 2 / Paradero 17 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe150-Parada 2 / Paradero 16 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe151-Parada 2 / (M) Vicente Valdés

Pe152-Parada 6 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe1490-Parada 1 / (M) Bellavista de La Florida

Pe155-Parada / Paradero 11 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pe156-Parada 2 / (M) Mirador

Pe1498-Parada 8 / (M) Pedrero

Pd194-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Estadio Colo Colo

Pd195-Parada / Paradero 7 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd196-Parada / (M) San Joaquín

Pd197-Parada 2 / Paradero 6 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd198-Parada 2 / (M) Camino Agrícola

Pd200-Parada 3 / (M) Carlos Valdovinos

Pd201-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Domingo Arteaga

Pd202-Parada 2 / (M) Rodrigo de Araya

Pd1608-Parada 2 / Paradero 2 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd203-Parada 2 / Paradero 1 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pd204-Parada 2 / (M) Ñuble

Pd205-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Miguel León Prado

Pd206-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Santa Elvira

Pd1607-Parada 1 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pd209-Parada 7 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pc82-Parada 2 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pc84-Parada 2 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pc86-Parada 4 / Plaza Italia

Pa42-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad Católica



Pa182-Parada 2 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa183-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa184-Parada 4 / (M) La Moneda

Pa185-Parada 3 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa187-Parada 1 / (M) República

Pa186-Parada 6 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa16-Parada 2 / (M) Estación Central

Pi344-Parada 4 / San Borja

Pi345-Parada 2 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi449-Parada 6 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi1793-General Amengual / esq. Guernica

Pi1841-General Amengual / esq. Callejón Ugarte

210 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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